Report of Votes Cast For

In the County of RAMSEY, State of Minnesota at the Presidential Nomination Primary Write-Ins held in townships and cities of this county on Tuesday, March 5, 2024

as compiled from the official returns.

Summary of RAMSEY County Totals Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Presidential Nomination Primary Write-Ins

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

LMN Write-In - Legal Marijuana Now Write-In

U.S. Presidential Nominee

LMN Write-In Willie Nelson 0 Detail of RAMSEY County Election Results Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Presidential Nomination Primary Write-Ins We, the legally constituted county canvassing board certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each within the county at the Presidential Nomination Primary Write-Ins held on Tuesday, March 5, 2024.

As appears by the returns of said election in the several precincts in RAMSEY County, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the county auditor. Witness our official signature at ______ in RAMSEY County this ______ day of ______, 2024.

Member of County Board

Member of County Board

County Auditor

District Court Administrator

Mayor, City of _____

Qualified voter (appointed to fill vacancy pursuant to law)

State of Minnesota County of RAMSEY

I, ______, county auditor within and for this county do hereby certify the within and foregoing ______ pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast for in the Presidential Nomination Primary Write-Ins held in this county on Tuesday, March 5, 2024.

Witness my hand and official seal of office at the county seat in said county this _____ day of _____, 2024.